	Services. 1ve	[ 1 Jan'05] .	No. of the last of	1158986.		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Jeb description		Date &Time Cor	npleted	Done by	
Date In: 2/12/19 16:54	SAS c-filing					
Ref No: MAI CTI 19021247 164		a IC: 2hrs)			and store	
Veh No: GY 773 M	E-mail (within 5hr					
DOA: 29/11/19 19:45.	I-Motor W/O ()	A COMPANY OF THE PARK OF	TP 4brs)			
(ii) : (ii) ! Reporting Only	An an area and the second party of the second		1			
	i-Photo Upload					Com 2000
AD STORE TO THE STORE OF STORE	Assessment/Surv		]			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to		Fax:	W-4-1-12/13 ETT 15	)
Proferred Wissp / INC Assign Wissp / QW: (	*		Tel:			
	BK 1449 B.	, INC (		·	)	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:			
	od: (	)	Cover Type: (	The second second second	<u> </u>	
		Date:	Time:			-
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	lote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	)%; P: 21-79%.	F; 50-10076		
Year of Registration: ( ) W	/arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000(	)	A CONTRACTOR AND A STATE OF THE PARTY.	<del>क्षानुस्य । नाम्य</del>	The state of the s	
THE STREET OF THE STREET STREET, STREET STREET, STREET	Rest Control		ACCOMPANY OF THE	The Land	**1	<u> </u>
Grueral Remarks (*) Walk-In Customar : Gustomor's Infor	mation strictly Conf	idential & St	rictly NO refer of	repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure	r URGENTLY.			·		····
		r; ( ) c	owing Co: (	. 1	-	/
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice:				TI Language Marie	mande - Finderic	-
	The state of the s	TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF		mile of the same	Done	у
tennings; (050 holine: 6708 6610).			/ Diteas Tambies		NDone b	у
tenthology (INC) horane; 67(8) 6616)N	ourlesy Car ( )			ingue say Park	in Pone b	y · ·
(temporary (186 hoofing 67884646)8).  1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ( )				man and b	y · ·
(temporary (186 hoofing 67884646)8).  1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ( )				Mane b	у
Remarks: (INC hothins 6788 f616)85  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	ourtesy Car ( )				mone b	у
(Controlles): (INC. horfines, 673B 64616)).  1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	ourtesy Car ( )				Allone b	y · ·
Reminister: (INC horpines 6788 f616)8.  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	ourtesy Car ( )				Mone b	y ·
(Controlles): (INC. horfines, 673B 64616)).  1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	ourtesy Car ( )				SOSSI.	y · ·
(tenencless (ISC horpines 6788 616))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	ourtesy Car ( )				Sosan.	y
(tenencless (ISC horpines 6788 616))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	ourtesy Car ( )				Mone b	у
(in/c) horizon (in/c) horizon (in/c) horizon (in/c) horizon (in/c) (in/c	ourtesy Car ( )				Appone b	y
Centin less (ISC horlines 67886616)8  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Fune (Actions)	ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) 000j ( )				Amiles	
Centin less (ISC horlines 67886616)8  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Fune (Actions)	ourtesy Car ( )	Involce All	aration Circulate (530);			
Centin less (USC horlines 6788 6616)85  1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Lime / Activity.	ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) 000j ( )	Involge RE  1) AR Acide 2) DA Dame	ingaction Chronical State of the American Chronical State of the Control of the C	Inc (350)		
Centions: (ISC northues 6788 616)).  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Date/Prime Actions:  Actions:  [Actions of Action   Action	ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) 000j ( )	Invoice III  1) AR; Accide 2) DA; Daine 3) TF; Towing	in riton Sired  At Reperting (530);  Assertsment (5100)  Pee	\$40/\$45 \$120		
Centinues: (ISC northues 67886616)).  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Date Time Actions: (Actions: (Action	ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) 000j ( )	Invoice RI  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow	Aration Chick at Reporting (530); Assessment (5100) Pee	\$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30		
Centin less (ISE horpines 67886616)).  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Date/Fime (Agrious)  Agricular Section (INF)  Diver/Owner:	ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) 000j ( )	Invoice III  1) AR: Acade 2) DA: Daming 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow Correlation	Through Survey (Resignat November 1980)  Through Survey (Resignated Su	\$40/\$45 \$120 nrvoy) \$30 of 10 Jan 200) \$75		
Centin 1853 (ISC horlines 6788 6616))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Outer Come / Actions.  Actions.  California S. Particulars (188)  Crives/Owner:  Contact No:	ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) 000j ( )	Invoice III  1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Daming 3) TF: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-int	Through Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30	30.00	
Centroless (IS/Catorhues 6788 616)).  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Date/Fine / Actions  Actions  Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) 000j ( )	Involce. It.  1) AR: Acide 2) DA: Daine 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow Fereinimine 6) TR: Re-int 7) N1: Idao D. 8) NTUC Add	Through Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120 nrvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2003) \$75	30.00	
Centroless (IS/Catorhues 6788 616)).  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Date/Fine / Actions  Actions  Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) 000j ( )	In Voice, It.  1) AR: Acide 2) DA: Daine 3) TF: Follow 5) FT: Follow 6) TR: Re-ini 7) N1: Idao D. 5) NTUC Addi OD! *N5: Courle	Through Survey Throug	\$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 9(10 Jan 2903) \$75 	30.00	
(INC hothue, 6788 6616).  1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Date/Euro / Actions  Particulary:  Contact No:  Camaged Portion:  C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) 000j ( )	Invoice All  1) AR: Accide  2) DA: Dame  3) TF: Follow For claining  6) TR: Re-ing  7) NI: Idao D.  5) NTUC Add  OD.  *N5: Courte  *N6: Repelie	Thratton Check at Reporting (530); a Assessment (5100) Per Through Survey Through Survey (Res againt INC Only fy belion A+SMRT Survey tional Services: sy Car / Tpt Allowers Co-ordination contribution	\$40/\$45 \$120 mrvey) \$30 of 10 Jan 2903) \$75 \$160 of 10 Jan 2903 \$75 \$160 \$75	30.00	
Remincless: (INC horfage 6788 6616).  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Came / Actions  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  Of Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) 000j ( )	In Voice, All  In Voice, All  In Action  In	Through Survey Through Survey (Reselion Solitor) Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey (Reselion A+SMRT Survey Nonal Services:  sy Car / Tpt Allowand Co-terdination spair Inspection Collect Expess Coordination Collect Expess Coordination	\$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 of 10 Jen 2993) \$75 . \$160 u \$50 \$510 \$525 ustion \$3	70.00	
Remarks, (IS/Shorthuc, 788 6616).  1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Particulars: 2  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  (C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) 000j ( )	In Voice, All  In Voice, All  In Action  In	Thraction Chiefe (1972)  Assessment (5100)  Pee Through Survey Through Survey (Reseased Survey Through Survey though Survey thou	\$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 of 10 Jen 2993) \$75 . \$160 u \$50 \$510 \$525 ustion \$3	70.00	kadi bin

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
COS Depart	02/12/2019 16:54	
ate Of Report	29/11/2019 19:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	GEYLANG RD BEFORE LOR 29	
	SINGAPORE	
Country/State of Loss	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	765
<b>经过来的大型。</b>	GY773M	
/ehicle Registration Number		
Insured/Policyholder	UNI-POWER ELECTRICAL CONTRACT	
Name Of Registered Owner	52858847L	
Co Reg No	NOEMAIL	
Email Address	IVO ENTRIE	
Mobile Phone No	OFFICE-94517803	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE STOTION	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	NISSAN	
Model	P/UP D/CAB-2.7 D (M)	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE	
Insurance Company	A TOWNS AND A TOWN	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	DMCVSN3052101903	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	KOH ENG SENG	
NRIC No	S1283040H	
Date Of Birth	18/03/1958	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	14/04/1978	
Driving Experience	41 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94517803	
Fax Number		
Contact Number		

BLK 146 RIVERVALE DR #13-509 Address

540146 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

RAINING Weather Conditions WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

: TAN KIM SIAH Passenger 1 NAME:

> : MALE GENDER:

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

ANG MO KIO SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

YES

2

YES

NO

ROAD: 81 ANG MO KIO AVE 3, POSTCODE: 569929, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-4519999 - FAX NO: 65535679 Police Station Contact NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191130/2072

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

FBK1449B

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

MOTORCYCLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	
Name	KOH ENG SENG	
Approximate Age		
Injuries Sustain	BODY	
Injured person in which vehicle?	GY773M	
Were seat belts worn?	YES	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO	
Address		
Postcode		

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

字力電器工程 UNI-Power Electrical Contract

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

tool

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

宇力電器工程

-UNI-Power Electrical Contract
Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191130/2072

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929

Tel No: 1800-4519999

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 30/11/2019 13:56			Vide Report No.: G/20191129/0160	Station Diary No. 55		
Informa	nt's Particu	ılars				
	Informant: G SENG		Address: APT BLK 146 RIVERVALE   540146	DRIVE #13-509 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1283040H			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 94517803			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 18/03/1958	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Name			
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information Class: 2B.3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance		Date/Time of Accident: 29/11/2019 19:45	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 GEYLANG R		Road	Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Weather:		Wet	04114021		
Drizzlina	Traffic Flow: Traffic				
Drizzling Traffic Flow: One Way		11 20 12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	c Control: controlled		Traffic Volume: Light

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBK1449B	Motorcycle		1000-00		Slightly Damaged	0
GY773M	Lorry	NISSAN			Slightly Damaged	1





2 of 3

Report No. T/20191130/2072

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929

Tel No: 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 29/11/2019 at about 1945hrs, I was driving a lorry bearing GY773M along Geylang Road. I was at the second lane of five lane road. There was a vehicle in front me intending to turn right into Geylang Lorong 29. As such, he slowed down and I stop. Suddenly, the rear motorbike bearing registration FBK1449B collided onto my vehicle rear portion. The rider falls and the passer-by assisted him and brought him to the pavement. Subsequently, ambulance and traffic police came to scene reference to G/20191129/0160. The rider sustained cut on the left knee and conveyed by ambulance and I did not sustain any injuries.

I wish to state that I do have in car camera however is not working but the traffic police seized my camera's SD card. My lorry sustained dents, scratches and damaged on the light on the rear right portion.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20191130/2072

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 TAN WEI REN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 30/11/2019 13:56
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt QHAIRIL BIN ZULKEFLEE Contact No.: 65476187	SN 085
Authentication Stamp NP168 Sing	apore Police Force

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE 124 / 11 / 19 / (DD/MM/YY	(YY), TIME: [17 : 45] [HH:MM]
LOCATION: Greglang Rd Before Lar	29
DETAILS OF VEHICLE GY 773 M	
3) YET HOLE 14014 DEN	N
BINSURANCE COMPANY: Omm Toip	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: DM CVSN 30521	
a POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & HEFT)
e MAKE & MODEL: Nissan Pup DI	
FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V'AN / LO	
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMER	RCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
hIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THE:	Work Purpoli
IJARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	ISURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY) CLAIM /	REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	1
A)NAME: Uni-Power Electrical Com	
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 52858847L	CONTACT:
c ADDRESS:	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY H	HOLDER
This of passing DRIVER	1
(Included display) all NAME: The Dig Song	CONTACT: 9451 7803
(62) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 51283040H C/ADDRESS: 131K 146 R: VOIC DI	
CIADDRESS: THE THE RIVER DI	11/2 +13-900 13/-10.10
Total King Stat (a) "d)DATE OF BIRTH: [ 18 / 3 /1958 )[DD	D/MM/YYYYI
Tan Kim Siah (m) *d)DATE OF BIRTH: 10/3/1726  DE	
f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	RED'S COMPANY? (YES / 60)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WI	ITH INSURED: Employed
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIMING)	/ OTHERS
b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) - DY	iver
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIO	N: Ang mo kie South NA
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	7
4 His of pussionyer at VEHICLE NUMBER: FBK 1449B	MODEL:
(Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	00017107
c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
Ho of passanger a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
/ last the distribution of Distribution	The second secon
( Induding display) fl NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
( )	
A. A. C.	11 gran 22

 $|Q_{\text{mail}}| = ri(060 \, \text{autosurvices } Q_{\text{gmail}}) \cdot |Q_{\text{mail}}|$   $|Q_{\text{mail}}| = |Q_{\text{mail}}| \cdot |Q_{\text{mail}}| \cdot |Q_{\text{mail}}|$   $|Q_{\text{mail}}| = |Q_{\text{mail}}| \cdot |Q_{\text{mail}}| \cdot |Q_{\text{mail}}|$ 



### 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

M2300/c R SN AND397A Cov. Type: F

MOTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

**ORIGINAL** 

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSN3052101903

Engine No :TD27747620 Chano: JN1CHGD22Z0076725

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

GY773M

2. Name of Policy Holder

UNI-POWER ELECTRICAL CONTRACT

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

24 June 2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

23 December 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- - (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
  - (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
  - (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover.

- (1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : INDEX CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER \*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: \_\_\_\_\_INDEX\_AGENCY\_PTE\_LTD......

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory